General Specifications
Horsepower: ¼ to 3 HP (0.18 to 2.2 kW)
Supply Power:
Single Phase:  120, 208 or 240 VAC
Three Phase:   208, 240 VAC
  50 or 60 Hz (+10/-15%)
Motors:  The SCN is designed to operate
standard polyphase induction motors rated

Example: SN210S
(SCN Series, 208/240 VAC, 1 HP, single phase input)
SCN Series Model Designation Code
SCN Series Drive Dimensions and Ratings
SN 2 10 S
Series:
SN = SCN Series basic  Variable Speed AC Motor Drive
Input Voltage:
1 = 120 / 208 / 240 VAC, 1ø, 50 or 60 Hz (110, 120, 208, 220, 230 and 240 volt)
2 = 208 / 240 VAC, 1ø or 3ø, 50 or 60 Hz (208, 220, 230 and 240 volt)
Horsepower:
03 = ¼ Hp 15 = 1½ Hp
05 = ½ Hp 20 = 2 Hp
10 = 1 Hp 30 = 3 Hp
Input Phase:
S = Single phase input only
No character indicates three phase input
A B
Depth
A1: 3.76 in (96)
A2: 4.56 in (116)
A3: 5.56 in (141)
Depth
B1: 5.24 in (133)
B2: 6.74 in (171)
3.76 in
(96)
Output Voltage: 0 - 200 / 230 Volts 3ø
Input: 120 / 208 / 240 VAC 1ø Input: 208 / 240 VAC 1ø Input: 208 / 240 VAC 3ø
HP (kW)
Output
Amps
Model Size
Input
Amps
Weight 1 Model Size
Input
Amps
Weight 1 Model Size
Input
Amps
Weight 1
¼ (0.18) 1.6 / 1.4 SN103S A1 6.0 / 3.5 / 3.0 2.0 SN203S A1 3.6 / 3.2 1.9
½ (0.37) 2.5 / 2.2 SN105S A1 9.2 / 5.3 / 4.6 2.2 SN205S A1 5.4 / 4.7 1.9 SN205 A1 3.1 / 2.7 1.9
1 (0.75) 4.6 / 4.0 SN110S B1 15.8 / 9.1 / 7.9 3.5 SN210S A2 9.7 / 8.4 2.5 SN210 A2 5.5 / 4.8 2.5
1½ (1.1) 6.2 / 5.4 SN115S B1 21 / 12.3 / 10.7 4.6 SN215S B1 12.4 / 10.8 3.5 SN215 A3 7.1 / 6.3 3.0
2 (1.5) 7.8 / 6.8 SN220S B1 14.8 / 12.9 4.0 SN220 A3 9.1 / 7.9 3.2
3 (2.2) 11.0 / 9.6 SN230S B2 20 / 17 4.8 SN230 B2 12.4 / 10.8 4.6
5.75 in
(146)
5.75 in
(146)
Dimensions shown are approximate.
Please refer to User Guide.
1 Estimated UPS shipping weight (lbs.) including packaging.
AC Technology Corporation • 660 Douglas St, Uxbridge, MA 01569  USA • Tel: (508) 278-9100 • Fax: (508) 278-7873 • www.actechdrives.com
16.6 / 9.6  / 8.3
16.6 / 9.6  / 8.3
24 / 13.9  / 12.0
10.6 / 9.2
13.9 / 12.0
19.7 / 17.1
5.8 / 5.1
8.0 / 6.9